Dymokursky okruh 2017

2.-3.9.2017
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Dymokursky okruh 2017

6.250CRR+125GP

Zavod 250SP+125GP+250GP

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:13:52

Dymokury 3.210 km

3.9.2017 14:15 .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(72) Christopher Eder
T 1:19.747 +5.541 #15:12.637
2 1:14.723 +0.517 14:16:27.360
3 1:15.435 +1.229 14:17:42.795
4 1:15.063 +0.857 14:18:57.858
5 1:15.747 +1.541 14:20:13.605
6 1:15.113 +0.907 14:21:28.718
7 1:15.221 +1.015 14:22:43.939
8 1:15.335 +1.129 14:23:59.274
9 1:15.059 +0.853 14:25:14.333
10 1:14.588 +0.382 14:26:28.921
11 1:15.321 +1.115 14:27:44.242
12 14:28:58.448
13 1:14.475 +0.269 14:30:12.923
14 1:14.214 +0.008 14:31:27.137
(7.) Patrik KOLAR
1 1:20.072 +5.831 [415:12.962
2 1:14.939 +0.698 14:16:27.901
3 1:15.274 +1.033 14:17:43.175
4 1:14.767 +0.526 14:18:57.942
5 1:15.434 +1.193 14:20:13.376
6 1:15.195 +0.954 14:21:28.571
7 1:15.078 +0.837 14:22:43.649
8 1:14.983 +0.742 14:23:58.632
9 1:15.286 +1.045 14:25:13.918
10 1:14.341 +0.100 14:26:28.259
11 1:15.289 +1.048 14:27:43.548
12 1:14.714 +0473 14:28:58.262
13 1:14.864 +0.623 14:30:13.126
14 m 14:31:27.367
(51) Michal SAVINKOV
T 1:20.823 6324 #15:13.713
2 1:14.970 +0.471 14:16:28.683
3 1:14.880 +0.381 14:17:43.563
4 1:14.646 +0.147 14:18:58.209
5 1:15.646 +1.147 14:20:13.855
6 1:15.199 +0.700 14:21:29.054
7 1:15.215 +0.716 14:22:44.269
8 1:14.499 14:23:58.768
9 1:14.929 +0.430 14:25:13.697
10 1:14.751 +0.252 14:26:28.448
11 1:15.742 +1.243 14:27:44.190
12 1:14.531 +0.032 14:28:58.721
13 1:14.771 +0.272 14:30:13.492
14 1:14.750 +0.251 14:31:28.242
(28) Petr Adamec
T 1:23.328 +8544 [415:16.218
2 1:16.980 +2.19 14:16:33.198
3 1:16.453 +1.669 14:17:49.651
4 1:16.013 +1.229 14:19:05.664
5 1:16.244 +1.460 14:20:21.908
6 1:15.341 +0.557 14:21:37.249
7 1:15.202 +0.418 14:22:52.451
8 1:15.711 +0.927 14:24:08.162
9 14:25:22.946
10 1:15.190 +0.406 14:26:38.136
11 1:15.066 +0.282 14:27:53.202
12 1:15.294 +0.510 14:29:08.496
13 1:15.688 +0.904 14:30:24.184
14 1:15.658 +0.874 14:31:39.842

(4) Oldfich PODLIPNY

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 1:22.565 +7.385 14:15:15.455
2 1:15.893 +0713 14:16:31.348
3 1:15.891 +0711 14:17:47.239
4 1:16.306 +1.126 14:19:03.545
5 1:16.048 +0.868 14:20:19.593
6 1:15.940 +0.760 14:21:35.533
7 1:16.373 +1.193 14:22:51.906
8 1:16.059 +0.879 14:24:07.965
9 1:16.009 +0.829 14:25:23.974

10 14:26:39.154

11 1:16.217 +1.037 14:27:55.371

12 1:15.868 +0.688 14:29:11.239

13 1:16.994 +1.814 14:30:28.233

14 1:16.038 +0.858 14:31:44.271

(67) Pert KUNZ
T 1:25.074 +9.340 [4:15:17.964
2 14:16:33.698
3 1:16.142 +0.408 14:17:49.840
4 1:16.011 +0277 14:19:05.851
5 1:16.378 +0.644 14:20:22.229
6 1:15.930 +0.19 14:21:38.159
7 1:16.040 +0.306 14:22:54.199
8 1:16.488 +0.754 14:24:10.687
9 1:16.455 +0.721 14:25:27.142

10 1:17.135 +1401 14:26:44.277

11 1:17.266 +1532 14:28:01.543

12 1:17.559 +1.825 14:29:19.102

13 1:16.854 +1.120 14:30:35.956

14 1:17.572 +1.838 14:31:53.528

(96) Radim DANIEL
T 1:25.564 8822 [4:15:18.454
2 1:17.615 +0.873 14:16:36.069
3 1:19.181 +2439 14:17:55.250
4 1:17.109 +0.367 14:19:12.359
5 14:20:29.101
6 1:16.961 +0.219 14:21:46.062
7 1:17.317 +0575 14:23:03.379
8 1:18.009 +1.267 14:24:21.388
9 1:17.000 +0.258 14:25:38.388

10 1:17.027 +0.285 14:26:55.415

11 1:18.093 +1351 14:28:13.508

12 1:17.530 +0.788 14:29:31.038

13 1:17.603 +0.861 14:30:48.641

14 1:17.281 +0.539 14:32:05.922

(22) Jan NOVOTNY
T 1:26.163 +9.138 [4:15:19.053
2 1:17.764 +0.739 14:16:36.817
3 1:18.369 +1344 14:17:55.186
4 1:17.769 +0.744 14:119:12.955
5 1:17.414 +0.389 14:20:30.369
6 1:17.630 +0.605 14:21:47.999
7 1:17.559 +0.534 14:23:05.558
8 1:17.305 +0.280 14:24:22.863
9 1:17.155 +0.130 14:25:40.018

10 1:17.283 +0.258 14:26:57.301

11 14:28:14.326

12 1:17.236 +0.211 14:29:31.562

13 1:17.491 +0.466 14:30:49.053

14 1:17.335 +0310 14:32:06.388

(63) Lukas Walter
T 1:29.762 +13.006 [4:15:22.652
2 1:20.014 +3.258 14:16:42.666

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 1:19.271 +2515 4:18:01.937
4 1:18.417 +1.661 4:19:20.354
5 1:18.269 +1513 4:20:38.623
6 1:18.000 +1.244 4:21:56.623
7 1:18.178 +1422 4:23:14.801
8 1:18.208 +1452 4:24:33.009
9 1:17.614 +0.858 4:25:50.623

10 1:17.333 +0.577 4:27:07.956

11 756 4:28:24.712

12 1:19.135 +2379 4:29:43.847

13 1:17.376 +0.620 4:31:01.223

14 1:17.507 +0.751 4:32:18730

(58) Pavel MATUS
T 1:29.333 +11.351 415:22.223
2 1:19.690 +1.708 4:16:41.913
3 1:19.829 +1.847 4:18:01.742
4 1:19.331 +1.349 4:19:21.073
5 1:18.108 +0.126 4:20:39.181
6 1:18.472 +0.490 4:21:57.653
7 1:18.365 +0.383 4:23:16.018
8 1:18.169 +0.187 4:24:34.187
9 1:17.982 4:25:52.169

10 1:18.584 +0.602 4:27:10.753

1 1:20.026 +2.044 4:28:30.779

12 1:19.710 +1728 4:29:50.489

13 1:19.640 +1658 4:31:10.129

14 1:19.077 +1.095 4:32:29.206

(25) Boris Koréak
T 1:27.945 +8.755 4:15:20.835
2 1:20.232 +1.042 4:16:41.067
3 1:20.558 +1.368 4:18:01.625
4 1:21.499 +2.309 4:19:23.124
5 1:20.646 +1456 4:20:43.770
6 1:20.249 +1.059 4:22:04.019
7 1:20.023 +0.833 4:23:24.042
8 1:20.164 +0.974 4:24:44.206
9 1:19.817 +0.627 4:26:04.023

10 4:27:23.213

1 1:19.801 +0611 4:28:43.014

12 1:19.291 +0.101 4:30:02.305

13 1:19.647 +0.457 4:31:21.952

14 1:19.212 +0.022 4:32:41.164

(55) Petr KOVAR
T 1:30.495 +11.427 4:15:23.385
2 1:20.671 +1.603 4:16:44.056
3 1:21.066 +1.998 4:18:05.122
4 1:20.622 +1.554 4:19:25.744
5 1:19.836 +0.768 4:20:45.580
6 1:20.138 +1.070 4:22:05.718
7 1:19.869 +0.801 4:23:25.587
8 1:19.910 +0.842 4:24:45.497
9 1:19.141 +0.073 4:26:04.638

10 1:19.744 +0.676 4:27:24.382

11 1:19.366 +0.298 4:28:43.748

12 1:19.536 +0.468 4:30:03.284

13 1:20.262 +1.194 4:31:23.546

14 4:32:42.614

(33) Jifi MERHAUT
T 1:28.581 +9.055 A15:21.471
2 1:22.233 +2.707 4:16:43.704
3 1:20.371 +0.845 4:18:04.075
4 1:19.736 +0.210 4:19:23.811

HI. ¢asomé¥ié: Simon Stancel FIM 10307 Casomira: Sport Timing Slovakia

Reditel zivodi: Petr Civin FIM10599
Jury: A.Malanik FIM 10611,J. Urbanec CAMS033, Kotlaba FIM 10608
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Race (14 Laps) started at 14:13:52 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:20.532 +1.006 14:20:44.343 10 1:22.165 +0447 14:27:57.035
6 1:20.426 +0.900 14:22:04.769 1 1:23.630 +1912 14:29:20.665
7 1:20.324 +0.798 14:23:25.003 12 1:22.265 +0.547 14:30:42.930
8 1:20.270 +0.744 14:24:45.363 13 14:32:04.648
9 1:20.313 +0.787 14:26:05.676

10 14:27:25.202 (058) Werner STEEGE

1 1:19.639 40113 14:28:44.841 T 1:24.462 7616 41517352

12 1:19.747 +0221 14:30:04.588 2 1:18.040 +1194 14:16:35.392

13 1:19.751 +0225 14:31:24.339 3 1:19.050 +2.204 14:17:54.442

14 1:21.586 +2.060 14:32:45.925 4 1:16.846 14:19:11.288

5 1:16.975 +0.129 14:20:28.263
(68) Robert SVORC 6 1:17.080 +0234 14:21:45.343
T 1:31.338 F11.517 [4:15:24.228 7 1:17.290 +0444 14:23:02.633
2 1:21.779 +1.958 14:16:46.007 8 1:17.907 +1.061 14:24:20.540
3 1:21.518 +1.697 14:18:07.525
4 1:20.683 +0.862 14:19:28.208 (27) Vojtéch Stanis
5 1:20.797 +0976 14:20:49.005 T 1:39.550 +10.916 #15:32.949
6 1:20.603 +0872 14:22:09.698 2 1:28.748 +0.105 14:17:01.197
7 1:20.506 +0.685 14:23:30.204 3 14:18:29.840
s 1:20.575 10754 4:24:50779 4 1:28.913 +0.270 14:19:58.753
9 1:20.178 +0.357 14:26:10.957

10 1:19.850 +0.029 14:27:30.807 (5) Martin KRTICKA

1 1:20.142 +0321 14:28:50.949 T 1:28.524 7026 #15:21.414

v 14:30:10770 2 14:16:42.912

13 1:22.689 +2.868 14:31:33.459

(3) Zdeiika KUCEROVA
T 1:33.489 +12.230 #15:26.3/9
2 1:22.050 +0.791 14:16:48.429
3 1:22.641 +1382 14:18:11.070
4 1:22.473 +1214 14:19:33.543
5 1:21.853 +0.594 14:20:55.396
6 14:22:16.655
7 1:22.440 +1.181 14:23:39.095
8 1:22.802 +1.543 14:25:01.897
9 1:21.920 +0.661 14:26:23.817

10 1:22.325 +1.066 14:27:46.142

1 1:21.507 +0.248 14:29:07.649

12 1:21.882 +0623 14:30:29.531

13 1:21.309 +0.050 14:31:50.840

(17) René HORAK
T 1:34.605 +13.533 #15:274%
2 1:23.482 +2410 14:16:50.977
3 14:18:12.049
4 1:22.501 +1429 14:19:34.550
5 1:21.655 +0.583 14:20:56.205
6 1:22.107 +1.035 14:22:18.312
7 1:22.676 +1604 14:23:40.988
8 1:21.894 +0.822 14:25:02.882
9 1:21.813 +0.741 14:26:24.695

10 1:22.507 +1435 14:27:47.202

1 1:21.560 +0488 14:29:08.762

12 1:22.178 +1.106 14:30:30.940

13 1:21.143 +0071 14:31:52.083

(24) Hynek HASEK
T 1:34.401 +12.683 [#:15:27.291
2 1:24.036 +2318 14:16:51.327
3 1:24.149 +2431 14:18:15.476
4 1:22.874 +1.156 14:19:38.350
5 1:22.759 +1.041 14:21:01.109
6 1:23.207 +1489 14:22:24.316
7 1:22.801 +1.083 14:23:47.117
8 1:22.512 +0.79%4 14:25:09.629
9 1:25.241 +3523 14:26:34.870
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